Alias Name Units Brand Country of Origin
466225-XX ***ABRO ABC FIRE EXTINGUISHER-(1X6) PCS ABRO U.S.A
AB-911 ***ABRO FIRE EXTINGUISHER-1X12 PCS ABRO U.S.A
FE-935 ***ABRO FIRE EXTINGUISHER-400ML(1x24) PCS ABRO U.S.A
TR-BASE-BLU BASE FOR BEACH UMBRELLA 20KG-BLUE PCS BEACH CHINA
TR-BASE-R BASE FOR BEACH UMBRELLA-RED PCS BEACH CHINA
TR-BASE-WH BASE FOR BEACH UMBRELLA-WHITE PCS BEACH CHINA
TR-BU-ASSORTED BEACH UMBRELLA-ASSORTED COLORS PCS BEACH CHINA
LC-0S LONG COAT-SMALL PCS CTPAK PAKISTAN
RB-039 RUBBER BOOT-SIZE:39 BLACK -BOSNIA PAR FARIT BOSNIA
RB-039WG RUBBER BOOT SIZE:039 WHITE/GREY- BOSNIA PAR FARIT BOSNIA
RB-040 RUBBER BOOT-SIZE:40- BLACK BOSNIA PAR FARIT BOSNIA
RB-040WG RUBBER BOOT SIZE:040 WHITE/GREY- BOSNIA PAR FARIT BOSNIA
RB-041 RUBBER BOOT-SIZE:41- BLACK BOSNIA PAR FARIT BOSNIA
RB-041WG RUBBER BOOT SIZE: 041 WHITE/GREY-BOSNIA PAR FARIT BOSNIA
RB-042 RUBBER BOOT-SIZE:42- BLACK BOSNIA PAR FARIT BOSNIA
RB-042WG RUBBER BOOT SIZE:042 WHITE/GREY-BOSNIA PAR FARIT BOSNIA
RB-043 RUBBER BOOT-SIZE:43- BLACK BOSNIA PAR FARIT BOSNIA
RB-043WG RUBBER BOOT SIZE:043 WHITE/GREY- BOSNIA PAR FARIT BOSNIA
RB-044 RUBBER BOOT-SIZE:44- BLACK BOSNIA PAR FARIT BOSNIA
RB-044WG RUBBER BOOT SIZE:044 WHITE/GREY- BOSNIA PAR FARIT BOSNIA
RB-045 RUBBER BOOT-SIZE:45- BLACK BOSNIA PAR FARIT BOSNIA
RB-045WG RUBBER BOOT SIZE:045 WHITE/GREY- BOSNIA PAR FARIT BOSNIA
RB-046 RUBBER BOOT-SIZE:46- BLACK BOSNIA PAR FARIT BOSNIA
RB-046WG RUBBER BOOT SIZE:046 WHITE/GREY- BOSNIA PAR FARIT BOSNIA
RBS4-41 RUBBER BOOT SAFETY S4 BLACK W.STEEL TOE CAP 41 PAIR FARIT BOSNIA
RBS4-42 RUBBER BOOT SAFETY S4 BLACK W.STEEL TOE CAP 42 PAIR FARIT BOSNIA
RBS4-43 RUBBER BOOT SAFETY S4 BLACK W.STEEL TOE CAP 43 PAIR FARIT BOSNIA
RBS4-44 RUBBER BOOT SAFETY S4 BLACK W.STEEL TOE CAP 44 PAIR FARIT BOSNIA
RBS4-45 RUBBER BOOT SAFETY S4 BLACK W.STEEL TOE CAP 45 PAIR FARIT BOSNIA
RBS4-46 RUBBER BOOT SAFETY S4 BLACK W.STEEL TOE CAP 46 PAIR FARIT BOSNIA
12S GLOVES-100% COTTON DRILL KNITTED WRIST PAR GLOVE China
14-5/DL WELDING GLOVES LEATHER-BROWN 14 1/2" Or 15" PAR GLOVE China
BG3511B LEATHER WELDING GLOVES - RED -16" AB GRADE PAIR GLOVE China
G-001 HOUSE HOLD GLOVES-MODEL G-SMALL (20 Doz/ctn) PAR GLOVE

SHPAGR-XL SHIRT AND PANT GREY X LARGE - 65% POLY + 35% COT)SNP PCS SAFE CHINA
SHPAGR-XXL SHIRT AND PANT GREY XX LARGE - 65% POLY+ 35% COT)SNP PCS SAFE CHINA
SHPAGR-XXXL SHIRT AND PANT GREY XXX LARGE - 65% POLY + 35% COTN)SNP PCS SAFE CHINA
D01J09 WARNING JACKET-GREEN-NET TYPE FREE SIZE PCS SAFET CHINA
SG-204 SAFETY GOGGLE-GREEN-SG-204 PCS SDTAI CHINA
10109 SKUDO Kernmantle Rope, Single Rope PCS SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
10129 SKUDO Kernmantle Rope, Twin Topes PCS SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
10151 SKUDO Energy Absorbing + Kernmantle PCS SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
10206 SKUDO Energy Absorbing + Kernmantle PCS SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
10301 SKUDO FULL BODY SAFETY HARNESS, PCS SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
2004-BL SKUDO SAFETY GLASS BLACK -ADJ. FRAME GREY LENS PCS SKUDO CHINA
2004-CL SKUDO SAFETY GLASS BLACK -ADJ. FRAME CLEAR LENS PCS SKUDO CHINA
2005-BL SKUDO SAFETY GLASS-BLACK PC FRAME &LENS COLOR CUSTOMIZED PCS SKUDO CHINA
2005-CL SKUDO SAFETY GLASS -CLEAR PC FRAME AND LENS COLOR CUSTOMIZE PCS SKUDO CHINA
2006-CL SKUDO SAFETY GLASS-CLEAR PC FRAME &LENS COLOR CUSTOMIZED PCS SKUDO CHINA
211WSTA-38 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK COW LEATHER 38 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTA-39 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK COW LEATHER 39 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTA-40 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK COW LEATHER 40 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTA-41 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK COW LEATHER 41 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTA-42 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK COW LEATHER 42 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTA-43 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK COW LEATHER 43 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTA-44 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK COW LEATHER 44 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTA-45 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK COW LEATHER 45 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTA-46 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK COW LEATHER 46 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTA-47 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK COW LEATHER 47 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTA-48 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK COW LEATHER 48 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTB-37 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 37 PCS SKUDO CHINA
211WSTB-38 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 38 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTB-39 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 39 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTB-40 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 40 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTB-41 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK BUFALO LEATHER 41 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTB-42 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 42 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTB-43 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 43 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTB-44 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 44 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTB-45 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 45 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTB-46 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 46 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTB-47 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 47 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
211WSTB-48 SKUDO INJECTION SAFETY BOOT BLACK BUFALO LEATHER 48 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
40601 SKUDO FULL BODY SAFETY HARNESS, SET SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
633P SKUDO WELDING HELMET PCS SKUDO TAIWAN-AFATB
C010-L SKUDO DISPOSABLE COVERALL WHITE-LARGE 40GSM PCS SKUDO CHINA
C010-M SKUDO DISPOSABLE COVERALL WHITE-MEDIUM 40GSM PCS SKUDO CHINA

R006YEL-XL SKUDO RAINCOAT PVC-YELLOW-XL PCS SKUDO CHINA
R006YEL-XXL SKUDO RAINCOAT PVC-YELLOW-XXL PCS SKUDO CHINA
R006YEL-XXXL SKUDO RAINCOAT PVC-YELLOW XXXL PCS SKUDO CHINA
R008NB-L SKUDO RAINSUIT PVC-NAVY BLUE-L PCS SKUDO CHINA
R008NB-M SKUDO RAINSUIT PVC-NAVY BLUE-M PCS SKUDO CHINA
R008NB-S SKUDO RAINSUIT PVC-NAVY BLUE-S PCS SKUDO CHINA
R008NB-XL SKUDO RAINSUIT PVC-NAVY BLUE-XL PCS SKUDO CHINA
R008NB-XXL SKUDO RAINSUIT PVC-NAVY BLUE-XXL PCS SKUDO CHINA
R008YEL-L SKUDO RAINSUIT PVC-YELLOW-L PCS SKUDO CHINA
R008YEL-M SKUDO RAINSUIT PVC-YELLOW-M PCS SKUDO CHINA
R008YEL-S SKUDO RAINSUIT PVC-YELLOW-S PCS SKUDO CHINA
R008YEL-XL SKUDO RAINSUIT PVC-YELLOW-XL PCS SKUDO CHINA
R008YEL-XXL SKUDO RAINSUIT PVC-YELLOW-2XL PCS SKUDO CHINA
SG-231-51 SKUDO ANTI DUST & IMPACT SAFETY GOGGLE PCS SKUDO TAIWAN-AFTAB
SH-2550 SKUDO N95 PARTICULATE RESPIRATOR PCS SKUDO TAIWAN-AFTAB
SJ102-37 SKUDO Safety Shoes Dark Green 37 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ102-38 SKUDO Safety Shoes Dark Green 38 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-aftab
SJ102-39 SKUDO Safety Shoes Dark Green 39 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-aftab
SJ102-40 SKUDO Safety Shoes Dark Green 40 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ102-41 SKUDO Safety Shoes Dark Green 41 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ102-42 SKUDO Safety Shoes Dark Green 42 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ102-43 SKUDO Safety Shoes Dark Green 43 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ102-44 SKUDO Safety Shoes Dark Green 44 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ102-45 SKUDO Safety Shoes Dark Green 45 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ102-46 SKUDO Safety Shoes Dark Green 46 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ6316-37 SKUDO Safety Shoes Tan Brown 37 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ6316-38 SKUDO Safety Shoes Tan Brown 38 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ6316-39 SKUDO Safety Shoes Tan Brown 39 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ6316-40 SKUDO Safety Shoes Tan Brown 40 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ6316-41 SKUDO Safety Shoes Tan Brown 41 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ6316-42 SKUDO Safety Shoes Tan Brown 42 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ6316-43 SKUDO Safety Shoes Tan Brown 43 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ6316-44 SKUDO Safety Shoes Tan Brown 44 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ6316-45 SKUDO Safety Shoes Tan Brown 45 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SJ6316-46 SKUDO Safety Shoes Tan Brown 46 PAIR SKUDO CHINA-AFTAB
SM-924-51/CS-226R SKUDO SAFETY HELMET PP MATERIAL PCS SKUDO TAIWAN-aftab
SM-924-51/CS26R SKUDO HELMET SM-924+CS26R PCS SKUDO TAIWAN-aftab
SS1010A-38 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK COW LEATHER-38 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010A-39 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK COW LEATHER-39 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010A-40 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK COW LEATHER-40 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010A-41 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK COW LEATHER-41 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010A-42 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK COW LEATHER-42 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010A-43 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK COW LEATHER-43 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010A-44 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK COW LEATHER-44 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010A-45 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK COW LEATHER-45 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010A-46 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK COW LEATHER-46 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010A-47 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK COW LEATHER-47 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010A-48 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK COW LEATHER-48 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010B-38 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 38 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010B-39 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 39 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010B-40 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 40 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010B-41 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 41 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010B-42 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 42 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010B-43 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 43 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010B-44 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 44 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010B-45 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 45 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010B-46 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 46 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010B-47 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 47 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS1010B-48 SKUDO SAFETY SHOES BLACK BUFFALO LEATHER 48 PAIR SKUDO CHINA
SS-2533 SKUDO SAFETY SPECTACLE PCS SKUDO TAIWAN-AFTAB
SS-255 SKUDO SAFETY SPECTACLE,CLEAR LENS PCS SKUDO TAIWAN-AFTAB
SS-256 SKUDO SAFETY SPECTACLE PCS SKUDO TAIWAN-aftab
SS-7599 SKUDO SAFETY SPECTACLE PCS SKUDO TAIWAN-AFTAB